
2023-2024

08/04/2024

Nb Licence Nom Prénom Classement Club Ligue

1 214068 Thomas DUPONT 1584 CORPOS 21 L02

2 292271 SIOHAN Claude 1659 TT CORPO BRIOCHIN L03

3 362194 JEAUMEAU Nicolas 1681 TT CORPO BRIOCHIN L03

4 291378 MARENGUE Eric 1616 TT CORPO BRIOCHIN L03

5 452722 PONCELET Fabien 1843 DELPHARM ORLEANS L04

6 4517312 PONCELET Baptiste 1769 DELPHARM ORLEANS L04

7 454092 ROUSSEL Cédric 1558 OSSLO L04

8 4511035 LO Van-Kailath 1505 CORPO 45 L04

9 5313910 DOUDARD Florian 1288 SPORT ELEC DAMPIERRE L04

10 418661 BORDIER Julien 1245 CORPO 36 L04

11 364590 BREJAUD Christophe 1185 CORPO 36 L04

12 362292 GUENIN Alain 1103 CORPO 36 L04

13 4523482 LAUFRAY Eric 968 OSSLO L04

14 4510831 COLLET Laurent 672 OSSLO L04

15 023688 DELZARD Olivier 1865 CD AISNE CORPO L07

16 59662 MOREELS Olivier 1830 LILLE ATSCAF L07

17 80948 DAMAY Francis 1587 CD OISE CORPO L07

18 6012513 MILLERAT Pascal 6E+06 CD OISE CORPO L07

19 0210394 TRIQUENEAUX Denis 210394 CD AISNE CORPO L07

20 781684 SCHAFER   Cyril 1530 08921344   RENAULT  ES L08

21 7511453 PROUVAT   Fabien 1705 08750064   GENERALI Sport culture L08

22 9136589 ION   Alexandru 1582 08751463   SMA  SPORT L08

23 786907 VENDREDAIN  Patrice 1438 08921344   RENAULT  ES L08

24 94274 ZANASI  Gilles 1619 08941458   CEMEX  SANOFI L08

25 757190 ZIMMERMANN  Patrice 1222 08750007   CSM  FINANCES L08

26 9211250 LERICH  Emmanuel 1381 08750007   CSM  FINANCES L08

27 9250276 MOSSERI  Remy 1186 08920076   CNRS   Bellevue L08

28 3411336 DUFOUR  Clement 1351 08750007   CSM  FINANCES L08

29 75140 COMPTE  Olivier 1315 08750007   CSM  FINANCES L08

30 7840823 RIEUPEYROU   Fabrice 1354 08921519    ACSIOM L08

31 9311929 TINDILLERE  Francois 1166 08750153    ASPTT L08

32 7830079 MERLINI  Pascal 1365 08921344   RENAULT  ES L08

33 39253 VAPILLON  Marc 1349 08750064   GENERALI SP CULTURE L08

34 9252394 WANG  Kevin 1040 08750292    BNP PARIBAS L08

35  76999 PARIS Luc 1351 0976453 - CORPO NORMANDIE TENNIS DE TABLEL09

36 3331182 JOLLY Philippe 1457 ASC 33 TT L10

37 337677 CASTAGNE Jean-Louis 1558 ASC 33 TT L10

38 331030 FELUSIAK Fabrice 1344 ASC 33 TT L10

39 3318631 DELETANG Pierre 1308 ASC 33 TT L10

40 5319838 JOUVIN Tanguy 1956 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

41 2930151 FOSSE David 1943 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

42 122614 ANDREO Remi 1812 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

43 5324279 DELESTRE Noah 1678 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

44 53143 PAUMARD Damien 1540 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

45 7214272 TOUTOUYOUTE Jean Roland1447 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

46 534136 ANDORIN Michel 1528 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

47 7257 MENAGER Anthony 1512 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

48 7220008 TOUTOUYOUTE Mathias1472 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

49 5320539 LEMOINE Quentin 1455 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

50 5326284 COULANGE François-Emmanuel1420 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

51 5324765 MANCEAU Kylian 1430 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

52 72182 SOUISSI Sebastien 1353 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12
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53 2915234 GROSBOIS Guillaume 1413 ATSCAF LOIRE ATLANTIQUE L12

54 725696 PELLETIER Stephane 1291 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

55 60873 LEFEBVRE Claude 1381 CD OISE CORPO L07

56 3527861 DUVAL Elouan 1378 CORPO 35 TT L03

57 5325924 NAVET Mathys 1326 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

58 722653 PARIS Jean-Luc 1268 CORPO PING 49 L12

59 218522 Vincent LAMBERT 988 CORPOS 21 L02

60 024288 WUILLEMAIN Jean François1129 CD AISNE CORPO L07

61 562095 ZEO Jean-Pierre 1405 CORPO 35 TT L03

62 5321077 NICOLAS Kevin 1160 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

63 753298 NIETO   Michel 1181 08941458    CEMEX  SANOFI L08

64 606454 ZARITA Frédéric 1053 CD OISE CORPO L07



2023-2024

08/04/2024

Nb Licence Nom Prénom Classement Club Ligue

1 213551 Ramdane MEZANI 947 CORPOS 21 L02

2 35789 VERGER René 1160 CORPO 35 TT L03

3 35758 GUIHEUX Philippe 1162 CORPO 35 TT L03

4 4163 GILLARD Daniel 1325 AMICALE CH. BLOIS L04

5 362292 GUENIN Alain 1103 CORPO 36 L04

6 4523482 LAUFRAY Eric 968 OSSLO L04

7 418779 JOUSSE Dominique 806 AMICALE CH. BLOIS L04

8 45693 VIOLIN Jean-Marie 768 OSSLO L04

9 5421840 GRUN Gaston 864 HOUDEMONT ATT L06

10 547193 ROUSSEL Gilles 934 HOUDEMONT ATT L06

11 6012513 MILLERAT Pascal 1295 CD OISE CORPO L07

12 786907 VENDREDAIN  Patrice 1438 08921344   RENAULT  ES L08

13 75140 COMPTE  Olivier 1315 08750007   CSM  FINANCES L08

14 9250276 MOSSERI  Remy 1186 08920076    CNRS   Bellevue L08

15 94274 ZANASI  Gilles 1619 08941458    CEMEX  SANOFI L08

16 753148 HUYNH   Chi Dung 1144 08750209    NATEXIS  BRED L08

17 9420122 LEWI   Philippe 902 08941458    CEMEX  SANOFI L08

18  76999 PARIS Luc 1351 0976453 - CORPO NORMANDIE TENNIS DE TABLEL09

19 3331182 JOLLY Philippe 1457 ASC 33 TT L10

20 337677 CASTAGNE Jean-Louis 1558 ASC 33 TT L10

21 7711560 RAGALEUX Thierry 1339 ASC 33 TT L10

22 331030 FELUSIAK Fabrice 1344 ASC 33 TT L10

23 534136 ANDORIN Michel 1528 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

24 5312554 GERLOT Hervé 1474 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

25 5316554 ECOLAN Yannick 1426 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

26 7221150 RATOAVINARIVO Elian-Zaka 1211 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

27 9221871 VERCHERE Joel 1111 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

28 4920058 MICHAUD Francois 1189 CORPO PING 49 L12

29 72897 MENAGER Michel 1093 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

30 444267 GUINEHEUX Sylvain 1019 ASCEE L12

31 9519693 MONTEAU Jacques 1300 PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT L11

32 60873 LEFEBVRE Claude 1381 CD OISE CORPO L07
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2023-2024

08/04/2024

Nb Licence Nom Prénom Classement Club Ligue

1 214068 Thomas DUPONT 1584 CORPOS 21 L02

2 362194 JEAUMEAU Nicolas 1681 TT CORPO BRIOCHIN L03

3 292271 SIOHAN Claude 1659 TT CORPO BRIOCHIN L03

4 452722 PONCELET Fabien 1843 DELPHARM ORLEANS L04

5 454092 ROUSSEL Cédric 1558 OSSLO L04

6 4511035 LO Van-Kailath 1505 CORPO 45 L04

7 364590 BREJAUD Christophe 1185 CORPO 36 L04

8 883302 GEORGES Olivier 1546 ETIVAL L06

9 59662 MOREELS Olivier 1830 LILLE ATSCAF L07

10 9136589 ION   Alexandru 1582 08751463   SMA  SPORT L08

11 781684 SCHAFER   Cyril 1530 08921344   RENAULT  ES L08

12 3316029 BIBANG-BI-DONG  Nicolas 1464 08750007   CSM  FINANCES L08

13 39253 VAPILLON  Marc 1349 08750064   GENERALI SP CULTURE L08

14 757914 MOCQUAIS   Olivier 1422 08751463   SMA  SPORT L08

15 758359 BERRA  Sofiane 1300 08750060  AS ORTF L08

16 7830079 MERLINI  Pascal 1365 08921344   RENAULT  ES L08

17 9211250 LERICH  Emmanuel 1381 08750007   CSM  FINANCES L08

18 7840823 RIEUPEYROU   Fabrice 1354 08921519    ACSIOM L08

19 122614 ANDREO Remi 1812 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

20 7214272 TOUTOUYOUTE Jean Roland 1447 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

21 722653 PARIS Jean-Luc 1268 CORPO PING 49 L12

22 5312552 VANAMANDEL Patrice 1395 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

23 539564 LOUVIGNE Sylvain 1449 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

24 534535 LALAIRE Erick 1221 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

25 2915234 GROSBOIS Guillaume 1413 ATSCAF LOIRE ATLANTIQUE L12

26 4431618 GUILLET Stephane 1066 ASBR L12

27 023688 DELZARD Olivier 1865 CD AISNE CORPO L07

28 9513682 TOURDES Alain 1114 CORPO PING 49 L12

29 291378 MARENGUE Eric 1616 TT CORPO BRIOCHIN L03

30 7511453 PROUVAT   Fabien 1705 08750064   GENERALI Sport culture L08

31 024288 WUILLEMAIN Jean François 1129 CD AISNE CORPO L07

32 72182 SOUISSI Sebastien 1353 PING ENTREPRISE 72 L12

CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE CORPORATIFS

Vétérans 1 messieurs



2023-2024

08/04/2024

Nb Licence Nom Prénom Classement Club Ligue

1 3532406 MORVAN Sandrine 1086 CORPO 35 TT L03

2 2921160 ROSCONVAL-MARENGUE Geneviève1113 TT CORPO BRIOCHIN L03

3 456287 ANDRE Sophie 1683 AS GMF L04

4 363981 CAUQUIS Amandine 1092 CORPO 36 L04

5 415569 RUBIO Aurélie 897 CORPO 41 L04

6 364558 CAUQUIS Maéva 863 CORPO 36 L04

7 364214 VERHELST France 836 SPORT ELEC DAMPIERRE L04

8 4530403 GUEDON Maggy 739 CORPO 45 L04

9 4531146 GUEDON Eline 659 CORPO 45 L04

10 4531146 DOUDARD Maelys 500 SPORT ELEC DAMPIERRE L04

11 4530420 ROUSSEL Sophie 500 OSSLO L04

12 4536134 DROUET Véronique 500 OSSLO L04

13 6020954 WALBECQ Stéphanie 992 CD OISE CORPO L07

14 787253 MERIC  Marion 1125 08781462    OXYGENE STELLANTIS L08

15 946232 MATIAS   Pascale 1041 08941458    CEMEX  SANOFI L08

16 794071 POUPIN   Virginie 1064 08750153    ASPTT L08

17 459018 NATAF   Isabelle 964 08941458    CEMEX  SANOFI L08

18 7827314 VENDREDAIN  Kagna 843 08921344    RENAULT  ES L08

19 9434538 MOUNIER  Muriel 656 08941458    CEMEX  SANOFI L08

20 7888386 MILLET  Lisa 849 08781462    OXYGENE STELLANTIS L08

21 1429129 POUSSEROT Virginie 500 0976453 - CORPO NORMANDIE TENNIS DE TABLEL09

22 5320148 ROCHER Pauline 1433 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

23 5950668 MORTREUX Maryne 1182 NANTES ASPTT L12

24 5314769 VINCENDON-DUC Gwendoline 1288 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

25 5322438 FAUJOUR Léa 1254 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

26 5324143 CHEVREUIL Ophélie 1158 Corpo 53 Tennis de Table L12

27 021166 MOLINS Corine 1126 CD AISNE CORPO L07

28 026914 DAVID Irène 865 CD AISNE CORPO L07

29 602448/0 WALBECQ Vanessa 565 CD OISE CORPO L07

30 9242937 GALMICHE   Kim 678 08751460    AS  NEW SFR L08

31 7519690 FLABBEE  Liliane 563 08920076    CNRS   Bellevue L08

32 7510136 BEAUGHON  Sylvaine 586 08750117    Banque de France L08
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2023-2024

08/04/2024

Nb Licence Nom Prénom Classement Club Ligue

1 3532406 MORVAN Sandrine 1086 CORPO 35 TT L03

2 2921160 ROSCONVAL-MARENGUE Geneviève1113 TT CORPO BRIOCHIN L03

3 415569 RUBIO Aurélie 897 CORPO 41 L04

4 364214 VERHELST France 836 SPORT ELEC DAMPIERRE L04

5 4530403 GUEDON Maggy 739 CORPO 45 L04

6 4536134 DROUET Véronique 500 OSSLO L04

7 6020954 WALBECQ Stéphanie 992 CD OISE CORPO L07

8 794071 POUPIN   Virginie 1064 08750153    ASPTT L08

9 946232 MATIAS   Pascale 1041 08941458    CEMEX  SANOFI L08

10 7827314 VENDREDAIN  Kagna 843 08921344    RENAULT  ES L08

11 0434538 MOUNIER  Muriel 656 08941458    CEMEX  SANOFI L08

12 9242937 GALMICHE   Kim 678 08751460    AS  NEW SFR L08

13 925581 DE BENQUE  D AGUT   Elisabeth 500 08920076    CNRS   Bellevue L08

14 93197 DUGUEYPERROUX  Francine 653 08750117    Banque de France L08

15 7519690 FLABBEE  Liliane 563 08920076    CNRS   Bellevue L08

16 7510136 BEAUGHON  Sylvaine 586 08750117    Banque de France L08

17 3313880 NURDIN Nadine 946 ASC 33 TT L10

18 491824 AGOSTINI Marine 896 CORPO PING 49 L12

19 021166 MOLINS Corine 1126 CD AISNE CORPO L07

20 026914 DAVID Irène 865 CD AISNE CORPO L07
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Vétérans dames


